
Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO                             
Train No. 101 501 103 401 105 701 301 403 107 703 303 405 109 705 305 407 111 503 113 505 115 507 117 509 119 511

Service Type L1 L5 L1 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5

Gilroy 5:52a 6:29a 6:50a 7:29a

San Martin 6:01a 6:38a 6:59a 7:38a

Morgan Hill 6:07a 6:44a 7:05a 7:44a

Blossom Hill 6:22a 6:59a 7:20a 7:59a

Capitol 6:28a 7:05a 7:26a 8:05a

Tamien 4:20a 5:00a 5:36a 6:16a 6:35a 7:12a 7:33a 7:46a 8:12a 8:48a 10:46a 12:46p

San Jose Diridon 4:26a 5:07a 5:13a 5:42a 5:52a 5:57a 6:23a 6:42a 6:52a 6:57a 7:21a 7:40a 7:52a 7:57a 8:21a 8:42a 8:54a 9:41a 9:52a 10:41a 10:52a 11:41a 11:52a 12:41p 12:52p 1:41p

College Park – – – – – – – – – – – 7:44a – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Santa Clara 4:32a 5:13a 5:19a 5:48a 5:58a – – 6:48a 6:58a – – 7:48a 7:58a – – 8:48a 9:00a 9:47a 9:58a 10:47a 10:58a 11:47a 11:58a 12:47p 12:58p 1:47p

Lawrence 4:38a – 5:25a – 6:07a – 6:33a – 7:07a – 7:31a – 8:07a – 8:31a – 9:06a – 10:04a – 11:04a – 12:04p – 1:04p –

Sunnyvale 4:42a 5:21a 5:29a 5:56a 6:12a – 6:37a 6:56a 7:12a – 7:35a 7:56a 8:12a – 8:35a 8:56a 9:10a 9:54a 10:08a 10:54a 11:08a 11:54a 12:08p 12:54p 1:08p 1:54p

Mountain View 4:47a 5:25a 5:34a 6:01a 6:17a 6:11a 6:42a 7:01a 7:17a 7:11a 7:40a 8:01a 8:17a 8:11a 8:40a 9:01a 9:15a 9:59a 10:13a 10:59a 11:13a 11:59a 12:13p 12:59p 1:13p 1:59p

San Antonio 4:51a – 5:38a – 6:20a – 6:46a – 7:20a – 7:44a – 8:20a – 8:44a – 9:19a – 10:17a – 11:17a – 12:17p – 1:17p –

California Avenue 4:55a – 5:42a – 6:25a – 6:50a – 7:25a – 7:48a – 8:25a – 8:48a – 9:23a – 10:22a – 11:22a – 12:22p – 1:22p –

Palo Alto 4:59a 5:33a 5:46a 6:08a 6:29a 6:19a 6:54a 7:09a 7:29a 7:19a 7:52a 8:09a 8:29a 8:19a 8:52a 9:09a 9:27a 10:07a 10:26a 11:07a 11:26a 12:07p 12:26p 1:07p 1:26p 2:07p

Menlo Park 5:02a 5:37a 5:50a – 6:32a – 6:58a – 7:32a – 7:56a – 8:32a – 8:56a – 9:31a 10:10a 10:30a 11:10a 11:30a 12:10p 12:30p 1:10p 1:30p 2:10p

Redwood City 5:08a 5:42a 5:55a 6:15a 6:38a 6:26a 7:03a 7:15a 7:38a 7:26a 8:01a 8:15a 8:38a 8:26a 9:01a 9:15a 9:36a 10:16a 10:35a 11:16a 11:35a 12:16p 12:35p 1:16p 1:35p 2:16p

San Carlos 5:13a – 6:00a 6:20a 6:42a – – 7:20a 7:42a – – 8:20a 8:42a – – 9:20a 9:41a – 10:40a – 11:40a – 12:40p – 1:40p –

Belmont 5:16a – 6:04a – 6:46a – 7:09a – 7:46a – 8:07a – 8:46a – 9:07a – 9:44a – 10:43a – 11:43a – 12:43p – 1:43p –

Hillsdale 5:20a 5:50a 6:08a – 6:50a 6:34a 7:13a – 7:50a 7:34a 8:11a – 8:50a 8:34a 9:11a – 9:48a 10:23a 10:47a 11:23a 11:47a 12:23p 12:47p 1:23p 1:47p 2:23p

Hayward Park 5:23a – 6:11a – 6:53a – – – 7:53a – – – 8:53a – – – 9:51a – 10:50a – 11:50a – 12:50p – 1:50p –

San Mateo 5:26a 5:55a 6:14a 6:28a 6:56a – – 7:28a 7:56a – – 8:28a 8:56a – – 9:28a 9:55a 10:29a 10:54a 11:29a 11:54a 12:29p 12:54p 1:29p 1:54p 2:29p

Burlingame 5:30a – 6:18a 6:31a 7:00a – – 7:31a 8:00a – – 8:31a 9:00a – – 9:31a 9:59a – 10:58a – 11:58a – 12:58p – 1:58p –

Millbrae 5:35a 6:01a 6:23a 6:36a 7:04a 6:44a 7:21a 7:36a 8:04a 7:44a 8:19a 8:36a 9:04a 8:44a 9:19a 9:37a 10:04a 10:36a 11:03a 11:36a 12:03p 12:36p 1:03p 1:36p 2:03p 2:36p

San Bruno 5:39a – 6:28a 6:41a 7:09a – – 7:41a 8:09a – – 8:41a 9:09a – – 9:42a 10:08a – 11:08a – 12:08p – 1:08p – 2:08p –

S. San Francisco 5:43a – 6:32a – 7:13a – 7:28a – 8:13a – 8:26a – 9:13a – 9:26a – 10:13a – 11:13a – 12:13p – 1:13p – 2:13p –

Bayshore 5:50a – 6:38a – 7:19a – – – 8:19a – – – 9:19a – – – 10:19a – 11:19a – 12:19p – 1:19p – 2:19p –

22nd Street 5:55a 6:14a 6:44a 6:52a 7:24a – – 7:52a 8:24a – – 8:52a 9:24a – – 9:53a 10:25a 10:49a 11:25a 11:49a 12:25p 12:49p 1:25p 1:49p 2:25p 2:49p

San Francisco 6:01a 6:20a 6:50a 6:58a 7:31a 7:03a 7:41a 7:58a 8:31a 8:03a 8:39a 8:58a 9:31a 9:03a 9:39a 9:59a 10:31a 10:55a 11:31a 11:55a 12:31p 12:55p 1:31p 1:55p 2:31p 2:55p

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 6

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 1

1XX Local 3XX Limited 3 4XX Limited 4 

5XX Limited 5 7XX Baby Bullet — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE September 25, 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Early Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO                             
Train No. 121 513 123 307 409 125 707 309 411 127 709 311 413 129 711 313 415 131 515 133 135 137 139 141 143 145

Service Type L1 L5 L1 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 L5 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1

Gilroy

San Martin

Morgan Hill

Blossom Hill

Capitol

Tamien 2:46p 4:46p 5:43p 6:48p 7:46p 8:36p 9:36p 11:05p

San Jose Diridon 1:52p 2:41p 2:52p 3:20p 3:42p 3:52p 3:57p 4:21p 4:42p 4:52p 4:57p 5:21p 5:42p 5:52p 5:57p 6:21p 6:42p 6:54p 7:41p 7:52p 8:11p 8:43p 9:12p 9:43p 10:30p 11:12p

College Park – – – 3:24p – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Santa Clara 1:58p 2:47p 2:58p – 3:48p 3:58p – – 4:48p 4:58p – – 5:48p 5:58p – – 6:48p 7:00p 7:47p 7:58p 8:17p 8:49p 9:18p 9:49p 10:36p 11:18p

Lawrence 2:04p – 3:04p 3:31p – 4:07p – 4:31p – 5:07p – 5:31p – 6:07p – 6:31p – 7:06p – 8:04p 8:23p 8:55p 9:24p 9:55p 10:42p 11:24p

Sunnyvale 2:08p 2:54p 3:08p 3:36p 3:56p 4:12p – 4:35p 4:56p 5:12p – 5:35p 5:56p 6:12p – 6:35p 6:56p 7:10p 7:54p 8:08p 8:27p 8:59p 9:28p 9:59p 10:46p 11:28p

Mountain View 2:13p 2:59p 3:13p 3:41p 4:01p 4:17p 4:11p 4:40p 5:01p 5:17p 5:11p 5:40p 6:01p 6:17p 6:11p 6:40p 7:01p 7:15p 7:59p 8:13p 8:32p 9:04p 9:33p 10:04p 10:51p 11:33p

San Antonio 2:17p – 3:17p 3:44p – 4:20p – 4:44p – 5:20p – 5:44p – 6:20p – 6:44p – 7:19p – 8:17p 8:36p 9:08p 9:37p 10:08p 10:55p 11:37p

California Avenue 2:22p – 3:22p 3:49p – 4:25p – 4:48p – 5:25p – 5:48p – 6:25p – 6:48p – 7:23p – 8:21p 8:40p 9:12p 9:41p 10:12p 10:59p 11:41p

Palo Alto 2:26p 3:07p 3:26p 3:53p 4:09p 4:29p 4:19p 4:52p 5:09p 5:29p 5:19p 5:52p 6:09p 6:29p 6:19p 6:52p 7:09p 7:27p 8:07p 8:25p 8:44p 9:17p 9:45p 10:17p 11:03p 11:46p

Menlo Park 2:30p 3:10p 3:30p 3:56p – 4:32p – 4:56p – 5:32p – 5:56p – 6:32p – 6:56p – 7:30p 8:10p 8:28p 8:47p 9:20p 9:49p 10:20p 11:07p 11:50p

Redwood City 2:35p 3:16p 3:35p 4:02p 4:15p 4:38p 4:26p 5:01p 5:15p 5:38p 5:26p 6:01p 6:15p 6:38p 6:26p 7:01p 7:15p 7:36p 8:16p 8:34p 8:53p 9:27p 9:55p 10:27p 11:13p 11:56p

San Carlos 2:40p – 3:40p – 4:20p 4:42p – – 5:20p 5:42p – – 6:20p 6:42p – – 7:20p 7:41p – 8:39p 8:58p 9:32p 10:00p 10:32p 11:18p 11:59p

Belmont 2:43p – 3:43p 4:08p – 4:46p – 5:07p – 5:46p – 6:07p – 6:46p – 7:07p – 7:44p – 8:42p 9:01p 9:35p 10:04p 10:35p 11:22p 12:05a

Hillsdale 2:47p 3:23p 3:47p 4:12p – 4:50p 4:34p 5:11p – 5:50p 5:34p 6:11p – 6:50p 6:34p 7:11p – 7:49p 8:24p 8:47p 9:06p 9:39p 10:08p 10:39p 11:26p 12:09a

Hayward Park 2:50p – 3:50p – – 4:53p – – – 5:53p – – – 6:53p – – – 7:52p – 8:50p 9:09p 9:42p 10:11p 10:42p 11:29p 12:12a

San Mateo 2:54p 3:29p 3:54p – 4:28p 4:56p – – 5:28p 5:56p – – 6:28p 6:56p – – 7:28p 7:56p 8:29p 8:54p 9:13p 9:46p 10:15p 10:46p 11:33p 12:16a

Burlingame 2:58p – 3:58p – 4:31p 5:00p – – 5:31p 6:00p – – 6:31p 7:00p – – 7:31p 8:00p – 8:58p 9:17p 9:50p 10:18p 10:50p 11:36p 12:19a

Millbrae 3:03p 3:36p 4:03p 4:20p 4:36p 5:04p 4:44p 5:19p 5:36p 6:04p 5:44p 6:19p 6:36p 7:04p 6:44p 7:19p 7:36p 8:06p 8:35p 9:04p 9:23p 9:55p 10:24p 10:55p 11:42p 12:26a

San Bruno 3:08p – 4:08p – 4:41p 5:09p – – 5:41p 6:09p – – 6:41p 7:09p – – 7:41p 8:10p – 9:08p 9:27p 10:00p 10:29p 10:59p 11:47p 12:30a

S. San Francisco 3:13p – 4:13p 4:27p – 5:13p – 5:26p – 6:13p – 6:26p – 7:13p – 7:26p – 8:14p – 9:12p 9:31p 10:04p 10:33p 11:03p 11:51p 12:34a

Bayshore 3:19p – 4:19p – – 5:19p – – – 6:19p – – – 7:19p – – – 8:21p – 9:19p 9:38p 10:11p 10:39p 11:10p 11:57p 12:40a

22nd Street 3:25p 3:49p 4:25p 4:36p 4:52p 5:24p 4:58p 5:35p 5:52p 6:24p 5:58p 6:35p 6:52p 7:25p 6:58p 7:35p 7:52p 8:27p 8:50p 9:25p 9:44p 10:16p 10:45p 11:15p 12:03a 12:46a

San Francisco 3:31p 3:55p 4:31p 4:41p 4:58p 5:31p 5:03p 5:41p 5:58p 6:31p 6:03p 6:41p 6:58p 7:32p 7:03p 7:41p 7:58p 8:33p 8:59p 9:31p 9:50p 10:24p 10:53p 11:23p 12:11a 12:52aZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

1XX Local 3XX Limited 3 4XX Limited 4 

5XX Limited 5 7XX Baby Bullet — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE September 25, 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY
Train No. 102 502 104 702 402 302 106 704 404 304 108 706 406 306 110 504 112 506 114 508 116 510 118 512 120

Service Type L1 L5 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1

San Francisco 4:49a 5:28a 5:37a 6:04a 6:10a 6:25a 6:37a 7:04a 7:10a 7:25a 7:37a 8:04a 8:10a 8:25a 8:37a 9:12a 9:36a 10:12a 10:36a 11:12a 11:36a 12:12p 12:36p 1:12p 1:36p

22nd Street 4:54a 5:33a 5:42a 6:09a 6:15a 6:30a 6:42a 7:09a 7:15a 7:30a 7:42a 8:09a 8:15a 8:30a 8:42a 9:17a 9:41a 10:17a 10:41a 11:17a 11:41a 12:17p 12:41p 1:17p 1:41p

Bayshore 4:59a – 5:47a – – – 6:47a – – – 7:47a – – – 8:47a – 9:46a – 10:46a – 11:46a – 12:46p – 1:46p

S. San Francisco 5:06a – 5:54a – – 6:40a 6:54a – – 7:40a 7:54a – – 8:40a 8:54a – 9:53a – 10:53a – 11:53a – 12:53p – 1:53p

San Bruno 5:10a – 5:58a – 6:26a – 6:58a – 7:26a – 7:58a – 8:26a – 8:58a – 9:57a – 10:57a – 11:57a – 12:57p – 1:57p

Millbrae   5:14a 5:46a 6:02a 6:23a 6:31a 6:46a 7:02a 7:23a 7:31a 7:46a 8:02a 8:23a 8:31a 8:46a 9:02a 9:32a 10:02a 10:32a 11:02a 11:32a 12:02p 12:32p 1:02p 1:32p 2:02p

Burlingame 5:19a – 6:07a – 6:36a – 7:07a – 7:36a – 8:07a – 8:36a – 9:07a – 10:07a – 11:07a – 12:07p – 1:07p – 2:07p

San Mateo 5:23a 5:53a 6:11a – 6:40a – 7:11a – 7:40a – 8:11a – 8:40a – 9:11a 9:38a 10:10a 10:38a 11:10a 11:38a 12:10p 12:38p 1:10p 1:38p 2:10p

Hayward Park 5:26a – 6:14a – – – 7:14a – – – 8:14a – – – 9:14a – 10:14a – 11:14a – 12:14p – 1:14p – 2:14p

Hillsdale 5:30a 5:58a 6:17a 6:32a – 6:55a 7:17a 7:32a – 7:55a 8:17a 8:32a – 8:55a 9:17a 9:42a 10:17a 10:42a 11:17a 11:42a 12:17p 12:42p 1:17p 1:42p 2:17p

Belmont 5:33a – 6:21a – – 6:59a 7:21a – – 7:59a 8:21a – – 8:59a 9:21a – 10:21a – 11:21a – 12:21p – 1:21p – 2:21p

San Carlos 5:37a – 6:24a – 6:48a – 7:24a – 7:48a – 8:24a – 8:48a – 9:25a – 10:25a – 11:25a – 12:25p – 1:25p – 2:25p

Redwood City 5:41a 6:05a 6:28a 6:39a 6:52a 7:05a 7:28a 7:39a 7:52a 8:05a 8:28a 8:39a 8:52a 9:05a 9:30a 9:49a 10:30a 10:49a 11:30a 11:49a 12:30p 12:49p 1:30p 1:49p 2:30p

Menlo Park 5:47a 6:11a 6:34a – – 7:10a 7:34a – – 8:10a 8:34a – – 9:10a 9:36a 9:55a 10:36a 10:55a 11:36a 11:55a 12:36p 12:55p 1:36p 1:55p 2:36p

Palo Alto 5:51a 6:15a 6:38a 6:47a 6:59a 7:14a 7:38a 7:47a 7:59a 8:14a 8:38a 8:47a 8:59a 9:14a 9:39a 9:58a 10:39a 10:58a 11:39a 11:58a 12:39p 12:58p 1:39p 1:58p 2:39p

California Avenue 5:54a – 6:41a – – 7:18a 7:41a – – 8:18a 8:41a – – 9:18a 9:43a – 10:43a – 11:43a – 12:43p – 1:43p – 2:43p

San Antonio 5:59a – 6:46a – – 7:22a 7:46a – – 8:22a 8:46a – – 9:22a 9:48a – 10:48a – 11:48a – 12:48p – 1:48p – 2:48p

Mountain View 6:03a 6:22a 6:50a 6:55a 7:07a 7:27a 7:50a 7:55a 8:07a 8:27a 8:50a 8:55a 9:07a 9:27a 9:52a 10:06a 10:52a 11:06a 11:52a 12:06p 12:52p 1:06p 1:52p 2:06p 2:52p

Sunnyvale 6:08a 6:28a 6:55a – 7:12a 7:32a 7:55a – 8:12a 8:32a 8:55a – 9:12a 9:32a 9:57a 10:11a 10:57a 11:11a 11:57a 12:11p 12:57p 1:11p 1:57p 2:11p 2:57p

Lawrence 6:12a – 7:03a – – 7:36a 8:03a – – 8:36a 9:03a – – 9:36a 10:02a – 11:02a – 12:02p – 1:02p – 2:02p – 3:02p

Santa Clara 6:18a 6:35a 7:09a – 7:20a – 8:09a – 8:20a – 9:09a – 9:20a – 10:08a 10:18a 11:08a 11:18a 12:08p 12:18p 1:08p 1:18p 2:08p 2:18p 3:08p

College Park – – – – – – 8:12a – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

San Jose Diridon 6:25a 6:41a 7:18a 7:10a 7:27a 7:46a 8:21a 8:10a 8:27a 8:46a 9:17a 9:09a 9:27a 9:46a 10:16a 10:26a 11:16a 11:26a 12:16p 12:26p 1:16p 1:26p 2:16p 2:26p 3:16p

Tamien 7:22a 8:26a 10:21a 12:21p 2:21p

Capitol

Blossom Hill

Morgan Hill

San Martin

GilroyZO
NE

 6
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 5

1XX Local 3XX Limited 3 4XX Limited 4 

5XX Limited 5 7XX Baby Bullet — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE September 25, 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Early Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY  
Train No. 514 122 408 308 124 708 410 310 126 710 412 312 128 712 414 314 130 516 132 518 134 136 138 140 142 144 146

Service Type L5 L1 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1

San Francisco 2:12p 2:36p 3:09p 3:28p 3:37p 4:04p 4:10p 4:27p 4:37p 5:04p 5:10p 5:27p 5:37p 6:04p 6:10p 6:27p 6:41p 7:12p 7:36p 8:11p 8:21p 8:50p 9:14p 9:50p 10:14p 10:44p 12:03a

22nd Street 2:17p 2:41p 3:14p – 3:42p – 4:15p – 4:42p – 5:15p – 5:42p – 6:15p – 6:46p 7:17p 7:41p 8:16p 8:26p 8:55p 9:19p 9:55p 10:19p 10:49p 12:08a

Bayshore – 2:46p – – 3:47p – – – 4:47p – – – 5:47p – – – 6:51p – 7:46p – 8:31p 9:00p 9:24p 10:00p 10:24p 10:54p 12:13a

S. San Francisco – 2:53p – 3:41p 3:54p – – 4:40p 4:54p – – 5:40p 5:54p – – 6:40p 6:58p – 7:53p – 8:38p 9:07p 9:31p 10:07p 10:31p 11:01p 12:20a

San Bruno – 2:57p 3:25p – 3:58p – 4:26p – 4:58p – 5:26p – 5:58p – 6:26p – 7:02p – 7:57p – 8:42p 9:11p 9:35p 10:11p 10:35p 11:05p 12:24a

Millbrae   2:32p 3:02p 3:30p 3:47p 4:02p 4:22p 4:31p 4:46p 5:02p 5:22p 5:31p 5:46p 6:02p 6:22p 6:31p 6:46p 7:06p 7:32p 8:01p 8:31p 8:46p 9:16p 9:39p 10:16p 10:40p 11:10p 12:28a

Burlingame – 3:07p 3:35p – 4:07p – 4:36p – 5:07p – 5:36p – 6:07p – 6:36p – 7:11p – 8:07p – 8:52p 9:21p 9:45p 10:21p 10:45p 11:15p 12:33a

San Mateo 2:38p 3:10p 3:39p – 4:11p – 4:40p – 5:11p – 5:40p – 6:11p – 6:40p – 7:15p 7:38p 8:10p 8:37p 8:55p 9:24p 9:48p 10:24p 10:48p 11:18p 12:36a

Hayward Park – 3:14p – – 4:14p – – – 5:14p – – – 6:14p – – – 7:18p – 8:14p – 8:59p 9:28p 9:52p 10:28p 10:52p 11:22p 12:40a

Hillsdale 2:42p 3:17p – 3:56p 4:17p 4:31p – 4:55p 5:17p 5:31p – 5:55p 6:17p 6:31p – 6:55p 7:21p 7:42p 8:17p 8:41p 9:02p 9:31p 9:55p 10:31p 10:55p 11:25p 12:43a

Belmont – 3:21p – 4:00p 4:21p – – 4:59p 5:21p – – 5:59p 6:21p – – 6:59p 7:25p – 8:21p – 9:06p 9:35p 9:59p 10:35p 10:59p 11:29p 12:47a

San Carlos – 3:25p 3:47p – 4:24p – 4:48p – 5:24p – 5:48p – 6:24p – 6:48p – 7:28p – 8:25p – 9:10p 9:39p 10:03p 10:39p 11:02p 11:32p 12:50a

Redwood City 2:49p 3:30p 3:51p 4:06p 4:28p 4:39p 4:52p 5:05p 5:28p 5:39p 5:52p 6:05p 6:28p 6:39p 6:52p 7:05p 7:33p 7:49p 8:29p 8:50p 9:15p 9:44p 10:08p 10:44p 11:07p 11:37p 12:54a

Menlo Park 2:55p 3:36p – 4:11p 4:34p – – 5:10p 5:34p – – 6:10p 6:34p – – 7:10p 7:38p 7:55p 8:36p 8:57p 9:22p 9:51p 10:15p 10:51p 11:13p 11:43p 1:00a

Palo Alto 2:58p 3:39p 3:58p 4:15p 4:38p 4:47p 4:59p 5:14p 5:38p 5:47p 5:59p 6:14p 6:38p 6:47p 6:59p 7:14p 7:42p 7:58p 8:40p 9:02p 9:26p 9:55p 10:19p 10:55p 11:16p 11:47p 1:04a

California Avenue – 3:43p – 4:19p 4:41p – – 5:18p 5:41p – – 6:18p 6:41p – – 7:18p 7:46p – 8:44p – 9:30p 9:59p 10:23p 10:59p 11:20p 11:51p 1:07a

San Antonio – 3:48p – 4:23p 4:46p – – 5:22p 5:46p – – 6:22p 6:46p – – 7:22p 7:50p – 8:49p – 9:35p 10:04p 10:28p 11:04p 11:24p 11:56p 1:12a

Mountain View 3:06p 3:52p 4:06p 4:28p 4:50p 4:55p 5:07p 5:27p 5:50p 5:55p 6:07p 6:27p 6:50p 6:55p 7:07p 7:27p 7:54p 8:06p 8:55p 9:11p 9:39p 10:09p 10:32p 11:09p 11:29p 12:01a 1:16a

Sunnyvale 3:11p 3:57p 4:11p 4:33p 4:55p – 5:12p 5:32p 5:55p – 6:12p 6:32p 6:55p – 7:12p 7:32p 8:00p 8:11p 9:01p 9:17p 9:44p 10:14p 10:37p 11:14p 11:35p 12:06a 1:21a

Lawrence – 4:02p – 4:37p 5:03p – – 5:36p 6:03p – – 6:36p 7:03p – – 7:36p 8:04p – 9:06p – 9:48p 10:18p 10:41p 11:18p 11:39p 12:10a 1:25a

Santa Clara 3:18p 4:08p 4:19p – 5:09p – 5:20p – 6:09p – 6:20p – 7:09p – 7:20p – 8:10p 8:18p 9:12p 9:25p 9:54p 10:24p 10:47p 11:24p 11:45p 12:16a 1:31a

College Park – – 4:22p – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

San Jose Diridon 3:26p 4:17p 4:28p 4:49p 5:16p 5:09p 5:26p 5:49p 6:19p 6:09p 6:27p 6:50p 7:17p 7:09p 7:26p 7:46p 8:17p 8:26p 9:20p 9:33p 10:03p 10:32p 10:57p 11:32p 11:55p 12:24a 1:38a

Tamien 4:22p 4:34p 4:55p 5:21p 5:32p 5:55p 6:24p 6:57p 7:22p 8:22p 9:25p 10:08p 11:03p 12:00a 1:43a

Capitol 4:41p 5:02p 5:39p 6:02p

Blossom Hill 4:47p 5:08p 5:45p 6:08p

Morgan Hill 5:00p 5:21p 5:58p 6:21p

San Martin 5:06p 5:27p 6:04p 6:27p

Gilroy 5:19p 5:40p 6:17p 6:40pZO
NE

 6
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 5

1XX Local 3XX Limited 3 4XX Limited 4 

5XX Limited 5 7XX Baby Bullet — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE September 25, 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times


